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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 11 Men, 1500m Freestyle Senioren Open
11-12-2015 Results
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Marc Sanchez Royal Spanish SF 15:12.28 +0,70 870
50m: 27.40 27.40 450m: 4:29.89 30.39 850m: 8:33.05 30.57 1250m: 12:38.65 31.08

100m: 57.39 29.99 500m: 5:00.47 30.58 900m: 9:03.60 30.55 1300m: 13:09.63 30.98
150m: 1:27.84 30.45 550m: 5:30.65 30.18 950m: 9:34.17 30.57 1350m: 13:41.02 31.39
200m: 1:58.23 30.39 600m: 6:00.84 30.19 1000m: 10:04.72 30.55 1400m: 14:12.17 31.15
250m: 2:28.44 30.21 650m: 6:31.04 30.20 1050m: 10:35.30 30.58 1450m: 14:42.87 30.70
300m: 2:58.88 30.44 700m: 7:01.51 30.47 1100m: 11:05.92 30.62 1500m: 15:12.28 29.41
350m: 3:29.12 30.24 750m: 7:32.08 30.57 1150m: 11:36.68 30.76
400m: 3:59.50 30.38 800m: 8:02.48 30.40 1200m: 12:07.57 30.89

2. Daniel Fogg Loughborough University 6415 15:19.63 +0,73 849
50m: 28.22 28.22 450m: 4:34.79 30.67 850m: 8:42.58 30.86 1250m: 12:48.81 30.64

100m: 58.77 30.55 500m: 5:05.81 31.02 900m: 9:13.46 30.88 1300m: 13:19.37 30.56
150m: 1:29.26 30.49 550m: 5:36.80 30.99 950m: 9:44.27 30.81 1350m: 13:49.67 30.30
200m: 2:00.29 31.03 600m: 6:07.82 31.02 1000m: 10:15.14 30.87 1400m: 14:20.21 30.54
250m: 2:31.20 30.91 650m: 6:38.66 30.84 1050m: 10:45.87 30.73 1450m: 14:50.20 29.99
300m: 3:02.11 30.91 700m: 7:09.69 31.03 1100m: 11:16.59 30.72 1500m: 15:19.63 29.43
350m: 3:32.92 30.81 750m: 7:40.65 30.96 1150m: 11:47.42 30.83
400m: 4:04.12 31.20 800m: 8:11.72 31.07 1200m: 12:18.17 30.75

3. Caleb Hughes Loughborough University 178167 15:26.38 +0,72 831
50m: 27.89 27.89 450m: 4:35.77 31.14 850m: 8:42.11 30.38 1250m: 12:50.33 30.91

100m: 58.29 30.40 500m: 5:06.49 30.72 900m: 9:13.29 31.18 1300m: 13:21.90 31.57
150m: 1:29.04 30.75 550m: 5:37.36 30.87 950m: 9:44.34 31.05 1350m: 13:53.11 31.21
200m: 2:00.11 31.07 600m: 6:08.18 30.82 1000m: 10:15.51 31.17 1400m: 14:24.70 31.59
250m: 2:31.06 30.95 650m: 6:39.07 30.89 1050m: 10:46.31 30.80 1450m: 14:55.69 30.99
300m: 3:02.45 31.39 700m: 7:10.08 31.01 1100m: 11:17.40 31.09 1500m: 15:26.38 30.69
350m: 3:33.57 31.12 750m: 7:40.97 30.89 1150m: 11:48.23 30.83
400m: 4:04.63 31.06 800m: 8:11.73 30.76 1200m: 12:19.42 31.19

4. Marc Hinawi Israel SA 15:38.07 +0,70 800
50m: 28.35 28.35 450m: 4:37.92 31.57 850m: 8:49.32 31.53 1250m: 13:04.45 32.02

100m: 59.17 30.82 500m: 5:09.26 31.34 900m: 9:20.70 31.38 1300m: 13:35.89 31.44
150m: 1:30.21 31.04 550m: 5:40.51 31.25 950m: 9:52.36 31.66 1350m: 14:07.06 31.17
200m: 2:01.55 31.34 600m: 6:12.00 31.49 1000m: 10:24.16 31.80 1400m: 14:38.58 31.52
250m: 2:32.67 31.12 650m: 6:43.30 31.30 1050m: 10:56.16 32.00 1450m: 15:10.18 31.60
300m: 3:03.79 31.12 700m: 7:14.57 31.27 1100m: 11:28.30 32.14 1500m: 15:38.07 27.89
350m: 3:34.99 31.20 750m: 7:46.16 31.59 1150m: 12:00.58 32.28
400m: 4:06.35 31.36 800m: 8:17.79 31.63 1200m: 12:32.43 31.85

5. Jack Burnell Loughborough University 56870 15:38.19 +0,77 800
50m: 28.13 28.13 450m: 4:38.26 31.58 850m: 8:50.84 31.62 1250m: 13:03.63 31.41

100m: 58.89 30.76 500m: 5:10.06 31.80 900m: 9:22.47 31.63 1300m: 13:34.95 31.32
150m: 1:30.02 31.13 550m: 5:41.35 31.29 950m: 9:54.04 31.57 1350m: 14:06.37 31.42
200m: 2:01.03 31.01 600m: 6:12.80 31.45 1000m: 10:25.59 31.55 1400m: 14:37.51 31.14
250m: 2:32.34 31.31 650m: 6:44.59 31.79 1050m: 10:57.37 31.78 1450m: 15:08.40 30.89
300m: 3:03.79 31.45 700m: 7:16.14 31.55 1100m: 11:28.92 31.55 1500m: 15:38.19 29.79
350m: 3:35.12 31.33 750m: 7:47.88 31.74 1150m: 12:00.56 31.64
400m: 4:06.68 31.56 800m: 8:19.22 31.34 1200m: 12:32.22 31.66

6. Andrew Meegan Ireland 10001958 15:45.90 +0,68 780
50m: 28.49 28.49 450m: 4:41.25 31.94 850m: 8:57.70 31.42 1250m: 13:10.16 31.53

100m: 59.63 31.14 500m: 5:13.34 32.09 900m: 9:29.18 31.48 1300m: 13:42.05 31.89
150m: 1:30.89 31.26 550m: 5:45.30 31.96 950m: 10:00.47 31.29 1350m: 14:13.67 31.62
200m: 2:02.33 31.44 600m: 6:17.78 32.48 1000m: 10:32.17 31.70 1400m: 14:45.46 31.79
250m: 2:33.78 31.45 650m: 6:49.90 32.12 1050m: 11:03.98 31.81 1450m: 15:16.44 30.98
300m: 3:05.27 31.49 700m: 7:22.17 32.27 1100m: 11:35.68 31.70 1500m: 15:45.90 29.46
350m: 3:37.15 31.88 750m: 7:54.15 31.98 1150m: 12:06.88 31.20
400m: 4:09.31 32.16 800m: 8:26.28 32.13 1200m: 12:38.63 31.75

7. Marcel Schouten NTC-PSV 199300653 15:50.43 +0,77 769
50m: 29.88 29.88 450m: 4:44.80 31.79 850m: 8:57.01 31.75 1250m: 13:12.01 31.85

100m: 1:01.63 31.75 500m: 5:16.42 31.62 900m: 9:28.65 31.64 1300m: 13:44.02 32.01
150m: 1:33.53 31.90 550m: 5:47.90 31.48 950m: 10:00.35 31.70 1350m: 14:16.29 32.27
200m: 2:05.40 31.87 600m: 6:19.24 31.34 1000m: 10:32.20 31.85 1400m: 14:47.98 31.69
250m: 2:37.36 31.96 650m: 6:50.72 31.48 1050m: 11:04.22 32.02 1450m: 15:19.38 31.40
300m: 3:09.27 31.91 700m: 7:22.28 31.56 1100m: 11:36.28 32.06 1500m: 15:50.43 31.05
350m: 3:41.30 32.03 750m: 7:53.74 31.46 1150m: 12:08.15 31.87
400m: 4:13.01 31.71 800m: 8:25.26 31.52 1200m: 12:40.16 32.01



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to KNZB 11-12-2015 16:13 - Page 2

Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 11, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

8. Oli Mortensen Havnar Svimjifelag 15:52.60 +0,70 764
50m: 28.72 28.72 450m: 4:40.53 31.60 850m: 8:54.51 31.94 1250m: 13:12.01 32.29

100m: 59.70 30.98 500m: 5:12.08 31.55 900m: 9:26.42 31.91 1300m: 13:44.41 32.40
150m: 1:31.19 31.49 550m: 5:43.66 31.58 950m: 9:58.36 31.94 1350m: 14:16.80 32.39
200m: 2:02.66 31.47 600m: 6:15.60 31.94 1000m: 10:30.46 32.10 1400m: 14:49.26 32.46
250m: 2:34.13 31.47 650m: 6:47.26 31.66 1050m: 11:02.72 32.26 1450m: 15:21.37 32.11
300m: 3:05.51 31.38 700m: 7:18.83 31.57 1100m: 11:35.22 32.50 1500m: 15:52.60 31.23
350m: 3:37.34 31.83 750m: 7:50.84 32.01 1150m: 12:07.86 32.64
400m: 4:08.93 31.59 800m: 8:22.57 31.73 1200m: 12:39.72 31.86

9. Christoph Meier SC Uster Wallisellen 15015 15:56.52 +0,67 755
50m: 28.61 28.61 450m: 4:44.32 32.20 850m: 9:01.41 32.14 1250m: 13:17.30 32.13

100m: 59.66 31.05 500m: 5:16.33 32.01 900m: 9:33.33 31.92 1300m: 13:49.58 32.28
150m: 1:31.53 31.87 550m: 5:48.53 32.20 950m: 10:05.22 31.89 1350m: 14:21.69 32.11
200m: 2:03.38 31.85 600m: 6:20.80 32.27 1000m: 10:37.17 31.95 1400m: 14:53.76 32.07
250m: 2:35.31 31.93 650m: 6:53.16 32.36 1050m: 11:09.27 32.10 1450m: 15:25.60 31.84
300m: 3:07.48 32.17 700m: 7:25.17 32.01 1100m: 11:41.28 32.01 1500m: 15:56.52 30.92
350m: 3:39.65 32.17 750m: 7:57.39 32.22 1150m: 12:13.23 31.95
400m: 4:12.12 32.47 800m: 8:29.27 31.88 1200m: 12:45.17 31.94

10. Victor Johansson Jönköpings SS 15:59.95 +0,68 747
50m: 28.68 28.68 450m: 4:44.15 32.28 850m: 9:02.48 32.39 1250m: 13:21.40 32.30

100m: 1:00.03 31.35 500m: 5:16.39 32.24 900m: 9:34.97 32.49 1300m: 13:53.72 32.32
150m: 1:31.65 31.62 550m: 5:48.44 32.05 950m: 10:07.49 32.52 1350m: 14:25.94 32.22
200m: 2:03.48 31.83 600m: 6:20.92 32.48 1000m: 10:39.84 32.35 1400m: 14:57.91 31.97
250m: 2:35.30 31.82 650m: 6:53.20 32.28 1050m: 11:11.93 32.09 1450m: 15:29.37 31.46
300m: 3:07.41 32.11 700m: 7:25.51 32.31 1100m: 11:44.36 32.43 1500m: 15:59.95 30.58
350m: 3:39.53 32.12 750m: 7:57.65 32.14 1150m: 12:16.68 32.32
400m: 4:11.87 32.34 800m: 8:30.09 32.44 1200m: 12:49.10 32.42

11. Petre Bogdan Mihai CS Scolar Ploiesti 16:06.59 +0,84 731
50m: 29.08 29.08 450m: 4:44.01 31.95 850m: 9:02.90 32.39 1250m: 13:24.44 32.95

100m: 1:00.84 31.76 500m: 5:16.40 32.39 900m: 9:35.70 32.80 1300m: 13:57.45 33.01
150m: 1:32.50 31.66 550m: 5:48.52 32.12 950m: 10:08.25 32.55 1350m: 14:29.93 32.48
200m: 2:04.37 31.87 600m: 6:20.89 32.37 1000m: 10:41.03 32.78 1400m: 15:02.88 32.95
250m: 2:36.23 31.86 650m: 6:53.12 32.23 1050m: 11:13.51 32.48 1450m: 15:35.58 32.70
300m: 3:08.03 31.80 700m: 7:25.62 32.50 1100m: 11:46.26 32.75 1500m: 16:06.59 31.01
350m: 3:39.92 31.89 750m: 7:57.95 32.33 1150m: 12:18.82 32.56
400m: 4:12.06 32.14 800m: 8:30.51 32.56 1200m: 12:51.49 32.67

12. Pepijn Smits NTC-PSV 199600691 16:36.33 +0,82 668
50m: 28.86 28.86 450m: 4:52.60 32.81 850m: 9:20.71 33.37 1250m: 13:48.99 33.39

100m: 1:01.36 32.50 500m: 5:26.04 33.44 900m: 9:54.12 33.41 1300m: 14:22.81 33.82
150m: 1:33.78 32.42 550m: 5:59.52 33.48 950m: 10:27.87 33.75 1350m: 14:56.63 33.82
200m: 2:06.79 33.01 600m: 6:33.21 33.69 1000m: 11:01.51 33.64 1400m: 15:30.48 33.85
250m: 2:39.64 32.85 650m: 7:06.68 33.47 1050m: 11:34.71 33.20 1450m: 16:04.00 33.52
300m: 3:13.19 33.55 700m: 7:40.29 33.61 1100m: 12:08.38 33.67 1500m: 16:36.33 32.33
350m: 3:46.75 33.56 750m: 8:13.53 33.24 1150m: 12:41.79 33.41
400m: 4:19.79 33.04 800m: 8:47.34 33.81 1200m: 13:15.60 33.81

13. Jorgos Skotadis RTC-De Dolfijn 199803317 16:38.59 +0,71 663
50m: 28.61 28.61 450m: 4:50.63 33.46 850m: 9:21.95 34.11 1250m: 13:56.21 34.28

100m: 1:00.25 31.64 500m: 5:24.24 33.61 900m: 9:56.09 34.14 1300m: 14:30.57 34.36
150m: 1:32.53 32.28 550m: 5:57.88 33.64 950m: 10:30.33 34.24 1350m: 15:04.68 34.11
200m: 2:05.10 32.57 600m: 6:31.62 33.74 1000m: 11:04.67 34.34 1400m: 15:37.89 33.21
250m: 2:37.68 32.58 650m: 7:05.53 33.91 1050m: 11:39.27 34.60 1450m: 16:10.21 32.32
300m: 3:10.65 32.97 700m: 7:39.97 34.44 1100m: 12:13.73 34.46 1500m: 16:38.59 28.38
350m: 3:43.97 33.32 750m: 8:13.78 33.81 1150m: 12:47.65 33.92
400m: 4:17.17 33.20 800m: 8:47.84 34.06 1200m: 13:21.93 34.28

14. Lars Bottelier VZV 199702681 16:42.13 +0,77 656
50m: 29.29 29.29 450m: 4:52.39 33.13 850m: 9:22.05 33.67 1250m: 13:54.65 33.96

100m: 1:01.68 32.39 500m: 5:26.36 33.97 900m: 9:56.10 34.05 1300m: 14:28.58 33.93
150m: 1:34.59 32.91 550m: 5:59.85 33.49 950m: 10:30.05 33.95 1350m: 15:02.38 33.80
200m: 2:07.58 32.99 600m: 6:33.56 33.71 1000m: 11:04.20 34.15 1400m: 15:36.54 34.16
250m: 2:40.41 32.83 650m: 7:07.10 33.54 1050m: 11:38.19 33.99 1450m: 16:10.23 33.69
300m: 3:13.39 32.98 700m: 7:40.93 33.83 1100m: 12:12.49 34.30 1500m: 16:42.13 31.90
350m: 3:46.35 32.96 750m: 8:14.37 33.44 1150m: 12:46.41 33.92
400m: 4:19.26 32.91 800m: 8:48.38 34.01 1200m: 13:20.69 34.28

15. Marcus Kindberg Malmö KSK 17:11.67 +0,65 601
50m: 29.09 29.09 450m: 4:58.25 34.26 850m: 9:34.35 34.93 1250m: 14:15.83 35.74

100m: 1:01.43 32.34 500m: 5:32.60 34.35 900m: 10:08.91 34.56 1300m: 14:51.60 35.77
150m: 1:34.44 33.01 550m: 6:07.00 34.40 950m: 10:43.76 34.85 1350m: 15:26.68 35.08
200m: 2:07.68 33.24 600m: 6:41.16 34.16 1000m: 11:18.95 35.19 1400m: 16:02.28 35.60
250m: 2:41.28 33.60 650m: 7:15.57 34.41 1050m: 11:53.94 34.99 1450m: 16:37.73 35.45
300m: 3:15.38 34.10 700m: 7:50.12 34.55 1100m: 12:29.22 35.28 1500m: 17:11.67 33.94
350m: 3:49.74 34.36 750m: 8:24.78 34.66 1150m: 13:04.52 35.30
400m: 4:23.99 34.25 800m: 8:59.42 34.64 1200m: 13:40.09 35.57
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16. Niels Hofmeijer WS Twente 200000699 17:15.62 +0,81 594
50m: 28.82 28.82 450m: 4:58.65 34.51 850m: 9:38.09 35.10 1250m: 14:21.81 35.31

100m: 1:01.19 32.37 500m: 5:32.94 34.29 900m: 10:13.41 35.32 1300m: 14:56.99 35.18
150m: 1:34.94 33.75 550m: 6:07.51 34.57 950m: 10:49.07 35.66 1350m: 15:31.95 34.96
200m: 2:08.23 33.29 600m: 6:42.41 34.90 1000m: 11:24.69 35.62 1400m: 16:06.54 34.59
250m: 2:41.79 33.56 650m: 7:17.55 35.14 1050m: 12:00.64 35.95 1450m: 16:41.44 34.90
300m: 3:15.02 33.23 700m: 7:52.94 35.39 1100m: 12:35.79 35.15 1500m: 17:15.62 34.18
350m: 3:49.31 34.29 750m: 8:28.09 35.15 1150m: 13:11.05 35.26
400m: 4:24.14 34.83 800m: 9:02.99 34.90 1200m: 13:46.50 35.45


